
Acme Engineering &  
Manufacturing Corp.
1820 North York Street
Muskogee, OK 74403
Lee Buddrus
lbuddrus@acmefan.com 
Bobby Harris 
bharris@acmefan.com

Agra Tech, Inc.
2131 Piedmont Way
Pittsburg, CA 94565
Adam Pound
adam.pound@agratech.com

Albert J. Lauer, Inc.
5200 211th Street West
Farmington, MN 55024
Tim Lauer
tim@ajlauer.com

American Coolair Corp.
PO Box 2300
Jacksonville, FL 32203
Mark Fales
mark@coolair.com

American Tube and Pipe
2502 N 27th Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85009
Mike Dineen
mike.dineen@ 
americantubeandpipe.com

Argus Control Systems, Ltd.
3219 Hadden Hall Blvd
Fort Mill, SC 29715
Brent Ford
Bford@arguscontrols.com

Atlas Manufacturing, Inc.
9596 US Highway 82 
Alapaha, GA 31622
Mark Davis
mark@atlasgreenhouse.com

Autogrow Systems Limited
36 Pima Street 
Watsonville, CA 95076
Scott Kitayama
Scott.kitayama@autogrow.com 

Ball Publishing
622 Town Road
West Chicago, IL 60185
Chris Beytes
beytes@growertalks.com
Kim Brown
kbrown@ballpublishing.com

Bartlett Instrument Company  
1032 Avenue H 
Fort Madison, IA 52627 
Dave Bartlett 
dave@bartinst.com 
 
Conley’s Manufacturing & Sales
4344 Mission Blvd
Montclair, CA 91763
Dave Bishop
dbishop@conleys.com
Alicia Conley
alicia@conleys.com  
Dan Conley
dan@conleys.com

Fluence Bioengineering 
4129 Commercial Center Dr. 
Austin, TX 78717 
Steve Graves
Kris Keuser 
pr@fluencebioengineering.com
 
Greenhouse Management/ 
GIE Media
5811 Canal Road
Valley View, OH 44125 
Nick Collins
mdodrill@gie.net
Brian Wilgus
bwilgus@gie.net

Green-Tek, Inc.
3708 Enterprise Drive
Janesville, WI 53546
Earl Craker
earlc@green-tek.com
Jim Gideon
jim.gideon@green-tek.com

 
 
 

Link4 Greenhouse Controls
175 East Freedom Avenue
Anaheim, CA 92801
Bob Bruns
bob.bruns@link4controls.com
 
Lock Drives, Inc.
11198 Downs Road
Pineville, NC 28134
Morten Andersen
man@lockdrives.com
Frank Lock
flk@lockdrives.com
Ralf Steves
rst@lockdrives.com
 
Ludvig Svensson, Inc.
535 Griffith Road
Charlotte, NC 28217
Mauricio Manotas
mauricio.manotas@ 
ludvigsvensson.com

Micro Grow Greenhouse  
Systems, Inc.
42065 Zevo Dr., Ste B1
Temecula, CA 95290
Randy Cox
Jerry Halamuda
Tom Piini
trade@microgrow.com

Modine Manufacturing  
Company
1500 DeKoven Avenue
Racine, WI 53405
Jon Rector
J.V.rector@na.modine.com

Nexus Corporation
10983 Leroy Drive
Northglenn, CO 80233
Craig Humphrey
craigh@nexuscorp.com
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Pinnacle Climate Technologies
PO Box 460 
1660 13th Ave
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 
James Evans
jevans@pinnacleclimate.com
Adam Orcutt
aorcutt@pinnacleclimate.com 
 
Poly-Ag Corp.
210 Penfolds Ct.
Lexington, SC 29072
Gustavo Guinea
g.guinea@poly-ag.com  
 
Polygal Incorporated
6274 Rosendale Road
Bloomdale, OH 44817
Janice Pravorne
janicep@plazit-poygal.com  
 
Quietaire Corp.  
505 North Hutcheson Street 
Houston, TX 77003 
Darrell Dolson 
3dolson@msn.com 
 
Resolite
285 Industrial Drive
Moscow, TN 38057
Gerardo Cuervo Kleen
Brian Schroeder
brian.schroeder@resolite.com

Ridder North America
26400 Broadway Ave, Suite A 
Oakwood Village, OH 44146
Wil Lammers
w.lammers@ridder.com
Danielle Moats
d.moats@ridder.com

Roeber Kunststoffe GmbH
Gewerbestraße 11
Kroppach, RP 57612
Germany
Michael Sowinski
m.sowinski@roeber-kunststoffe.de
 
Rough Brothers, Inc.
5513 Vine Street
Cincinnati, OH 45217
Tom Vezdos
tvezdos@roughbros.com

Signify  
10275 West Higgins Road, Suite 700 
Rosemont, IL 60018 
Jason Grimmett 
jason.grimmett@signify.com
Blake Lange 
blake.lange@signify.com
 
Stuppy Greenhouse  
Manufacturing
1212 Clay Street
North Kansas City, MO 64116
Neil Devaney
ndevaney@stuppy.com
Matt Stuppy
mjstuppy@stuppy.com
 
The Greenhouse Company 
of South Carolina, LLC
PO Box 685 
Irmo, SC 29063
Leigh Dodd
leigh@thegreenhousecompany.net
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Energy Group, Inc.
P.O. Box 839
Summerland, CA 93067
Arthur Kroon
arthur@totalenergygroup.com
Dennis van Alphen
dennis@totalenergygroup.com
Peter Stuyt
peter@totalenergygroup.com 

Vostermans Ventiliation/ 
Multifan, Inc.
2439 S. Main Street
Bloomington, IL 61704
John Juhler
john@multifanusa.com
Drew Sheehan
drew@multifanusa.com 

Wadsworth Control  
Systems, Inc. 
1775 Norwood Avenue 
Boulder, CO 80304 
Gary Dean 
gary.dean@ 
wadsworthcontrols.com 
Patricia Dean 
patricia.dean@ 
wadsworthcontrols.com 
Amanda Debevc 
amanda.debevc@ 
wadsworthcontrols.com 
 
Winandy Greenhouse Co., Inc.
2211 Peacock Road
Richmond, IN 47374
Mike Doherty
info@winandygreenhouse.com 
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